=09 Elenco parti

cod. 470 00 03910 - 2568 2 Ton

2020F
Pos. | Art. Num. _ |Descrizione [aw]Pos. | Art. Num. _ |Descrizione [Ota
1 |W2020-1 Anello elastico 2| 22 [W2020-22  |Coppiqglia 4 x 45 1
2 |W2020-2 Ruota 2| 23 [W2020-23  [Molla 2
3 |W2020-3 Telaio laterale 1| 24 |W2020-24  |Unita idraulica 1
4 [W2020-4 Bullone 2| 25 |W2020-25 Bullone 1
5 |W2020-5 Braccio 1] 26 |W2020-26 Pedale 1
6 |W2020-6 Piattelloin metallo {1 | 27 |W2020-27 Leveraggio braccio | 2 |

28 |W2020-28 Protezione in gomma | 1

8 |W2020-8 Anello elastico 2

9 |W2020-9 Bullone 2

10 |W2020-10 Rondella elastica@ 18 | 2

11 |W2020-11 Dado M16 2

12 |W2020-12 Rondella elastica@ 16 [ 2 | 33 |[W2020-33 Dado M6 2 |
13 [W2020-13 Ruota posteriore 21 34 |W2020-34 Bullone M6 x 45 2
14 |W2020-14 Rondella elastica@16 |2 | 35 |W2020-35 1/2 manico inferiore 1
15 (W2020-15 Dado M16 2| 36 |[W2020-36 1/2 manico superiore | 1
16 |W2020-16 Rondella elastica@ 12 |4 | 37 |W2020-37 Manopola in gomma .
17 |W2020-17 Bullone 4| 38 |W2020-38 Vite 4
18 |W2020-18 Perno collegamento | 1 | 39 |W2020-39  |Coperchio 1
19 [W2020-19 Dado M12 2 | 40 |W2020-40 Rondella 3
20 |W2020-20 Innesto manico 1| 41 |W2020-41 Molla manico 2
21 [W2020-21 Blocchetto leveraggi | 1 | 42 |W2020-42 Piattello in gomma 1
# |W2020-43 Kit riparazione




